

9 Chocolate Box Containing Milk Chocolate Mince Pie Chocolates

Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Sunflower, Rapeseed) in Varying Proportions, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter,

Cocoa Mass, Milk Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithin including Soya, Natural Flavouring, 2.28% Decoration (Sugar, Spirulina Extract, E171, E100, E172, Emulsifier: Lecithin

including Soya)

Milk Chocolate contains 30% Cocoa Solids, Milk Solids 18% min

May contain Nuts

Allergen information : For Allergens see Bold and Underlined

GINGERBREAD HOT CHOCOLATE

Milk Chocolate, sugar and mixed spices for making hot chocolate drink.

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Salt, Ginger, Cinnamon, Coriander, Allspice, Clove.

Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 45% minimum. Milk solids 15% minimum.

ALLERGENS IN BOLD. Packed in an environment that handles Nuts, Peanuts, Gluten, Eggs, Milk & Sesame.

Mulled Wine Spices. Ingredients: cinnamon, orange peel, allspice, clove